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4TOTAL VENDORS:

0000469017.BID NUMBER: VN-8Q D/B MAIN CABLE V-BRIDGE 18-MAR-25OPEN DATE:

TUTOR PERINI CORP

AMERICAN BRIDGE COMPANY

SKANSKA KOCH  INC.

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO

VENDOR NAME                        
1000 MAIN STREET

1000 AMERICAN BRIDGE WAY

400 ROOSEVELT AVE

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD

ADDRESS                             
NEW ROCHELLE

CORAOPOLIS

CARTERET

WOODCLIFF LAKE

CITY                   
NY

PA

NJ

NJ

ST
10801

15108

07008

07677

ZIP 
9147391908

4257660250

7326129451

2015712556

PHONE#
 9147395101

FAX# 
DAVID ANNUCCI

KENNETH E. SHOVLIN

JOHN PAPAGIANNAKIS

CLARICE GUGELMIN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

DANNUCCI@PERINI.COM

KSHOVLIN@AMERICANBRIDGE.NET

JOHN.PAPAGIANNAKIS@SKANSKA.COM

CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM


